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Galaxy Tablets:

SM-T210RZWYXAR Galaxy Tab 3 7.0 (Wifi) White - 8GB New $249.99 17% $207.49 365 1.17 887276856735

SM-T210RGNYXAR Galaxy Tab 3 7.0 (Wifi) Brown - 8GB New $249.99 17% $207.49 365 1.17 887276851280

SM-T3100ZWYXAR Galaxy Tab 3 8.0 (Wifi) White - 16GB New $379.99 17% $315.39 365 0.93 887276856575

SM-T3100GNYXAR Galaxy Tab 3 8.0 (Wifi) Brown - 16GB New $379.99 17% $315.39 365 0.93 887276851662

GT-P5210ZWYXAR Galaxy Tab 3 10.1 (Wifi) White - 16GB New $479.99 17% $398.39 365 1.42 887276981727

GT-P5210GNYXAR Galaxy Tab 3 10.1 (Wifi) Brown - 16GB New $479.99 17% $398.39 365 1.42 887276851655

Galaxy Notes:

GT-N8013EAYXAR Samsung Galaxy Note 10.1 (Deep Grey) Wi-fi Only:  Form Factor: Form Factor Note, Touch Screen;  Operating System: Operating 

System Android™ 4.0, Ice Cream Sandwich;  Camera: (Front) 1.9 Megapixel, (Rear) Rear-Facing, 5.0 Mexgapixel;  Dimensions (W 

x H x D): 7.1" x 10.3" x 0.35";  Weight: 1.31 lb.;  Battery: 7,000 mAh;  Memory: Internal 16GB and SD Card Up to 32GB;  

Connectivity:  Wifi, USB 2.0 and Bluetooth 4.0 (adapter sold separately);  CPU: 1.4GHz Quad-Core Processor;  Display: 10.1";  

Resolution:  1280 x 800 pixels;  Technology: TFT;  Audio: MP3, AAC/AAC+/EAAC+, WMA, OGG (vorbis), FLAC, AC-3 Sound: AMR-

NB/WB, WAV, MID, XMF, iMelody, SP-MIDI, RTTTL/RTX, OTA;  Video: 1080p Playback Full HD in 1280 x 800 screen @ 30 fps 

Video Codec: Mpeg4, H.264, H.263, VC-1, Divx, VP8, WMV7/8, Sorenson Spark Format: 3gp(mp4), wmv(asf), avi(divx), mkv, flv, 

webm;  Fun and Entertainment Google Play™ Store, Books, Movies, and Music Preloaded: Contacts, Alarm/Clock, S Planner, 

Camera, Gallery, Google Talk™, Dropbox, Netflix, Gmail™, YouTube™, Web Browser, My Files, Email, Google Search, Latitude, 

Video Player, Media Hub, Game Hub, Calculator, Music Player, Smart Remote, Settings, ChatON, Samsung Apps, Polaris Office, S 

Suggest, Google Maps, Google +, Google + Messenger, Music Hub, Navigation, Places, Video Maker, World Clock, Nook, 

New $599.99 17% $497.99 365 2.18 887276000268

GT-N8013EAVXAR Samsung Galaxy Note 10.1 (Deep Grey) Wi-fi Only:  Form Factor: Form Factor Note, Touch Screen;  Operating System: Operating 

System Android™ 4.0, Ice Cream Sandwich;  Camera: (Front) 1.9 Megapixel, (Rear) Rear-Facing, 5.0 Mexgapixel;  Dimensions (W 

x H x D): 7.1" x 10.3" x 0.35";  Weight: 1.31 lb.;  Battery: 7,000 mAh;  Memory: Internal 32GB and SD Card Up to 32GB 

additional;  Connectivity:  Wifi, USB 2.0 and Bluetooth 4.0 (adapter sold separately);  CPU: 1.4GHz Quad-Core Processor;  

Display: 10.1";  Resolution:  1280 x 800 pixels;  Technology: TFT;  Audio: MP3, AAC/AAC+/EAAC+, WMA, OGG (vorbis), FLAC, AC-

3 Sound: AMR-NB/WB, WAV, MID, XMF, iMelody, SP-MIDI, RTTTL/RTX, OTA;  Video: 1080p Playback Full HD in 1280 x 800 

screen @ 30 fps Video Codec: Mpeg4, H.264, H.263, VC-1, Divx, VP8, WMV7/8, Sorenson Spark Format: 3gp(mp4), wmv(asf), 

avi(divx), mkv, flv, webm;  Fun and Entertainment Google Play™ Store, Books, Movies, and Music Preloaded: Contacts, 

Alarm/Clock, S Planner, Camera, Gallery, Google Talk™, Dropbox, Netflix, Gmail™, YouTube™, Web Browser, My Files, Email, 

Google Search, Latitude, Video Player, Media Hub, Game Hub, Calculator, Music Player, Smart Remote, Settings, ChatON, 

Samsung Apps, Polaris Office, S Suggest, Google Maps, Google +, Google + Messenger, Music Hub, Navigation, Places, Video 

New $649.99 17% $539.49 365 2.18 635753497694

GT-N8013ZWYXAR Samsung Galaxy Note 10.1 (White) Wi-fi Only:  Form Factor: Form Factor Note, Touch Screen;  Operating System: Operating 

System Android™ 4.0, Ice Cream Sandwich;  Camera: (Front) 1.9 Megapixel, (Rear) Rear-Facing, 5.0 Mexgapixel;  Dimensions (W 

x H x D): 7.1" x 10.3" x 0.35";  Weight: 1.31 lb.;  Battery: 7,000 mAh;  Memory: Internal 16GB and SD Card Up to 32GB;  

Connectivity:  Wifi, USB 2.0 and Bluetooth 4.0 (adapter sold separately);  CPU: 1.4GHz Quad-Core Processor;  Display: 10.1";  

Resolution:  1280 x 800 pixels;  Technology: TFT;  Audio: MP3, AAC/AAC+/EAAC+, WMA, OGG (vorbis), FLAC, AC-3 Sound: AMR-

NB/WB, WAV, MID, XMF, iMelody, SP-MIDI, RTTTL/RTX, OTA;  Video: 1080p Playback Full HD in 1280 x 800 screen @ 30 fps 

Video Codec: Mpeg4, H.264, H.263, VC-1, Divx, VP8, WMV7/8, Sorenson Spark Format: 3gp(mp4), wmv(asf), avi(divx), mkv, flv, 

webm;  Fun and Entertainment Google Play™ Store, Books, Movies, and Music Preloaded: Contacts, Alarm/Clock, S Planner, 

Camera, Gallery, Google Talk™, Dropbox, Netflix, Gmail™, YouTube™, Web Browser, My Files, Email, Google Search, Latitude, 

Video Player, Media Hub, Game Hub, Calculator, Music Player, Smart Remote, Settings, ChatON, Samsung Apps, Polaris Office, S 

Suggest, Google Maps, Google +, Google + Messenger, Music Hub, Navigation, Places, Video Maker, World Clock, Nook, 

New $599.99 17% $497.99 365 2.18 887276002859
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GT-N5110ZWYXAR Galaxy Note 8.0 (Wifi) White - Carrier: Wi-Fi only;  Form Factor: Tablet, Touchscreen;  Color: Marble white;  Operating System: 

Android™ 4.1, Jellybean;  Camera (Front): 1.3MP; Camera (Rear): 5MP;  Features: Auto Focus; Shot Modes, Buddy Photo Share, 

Cartoon, Panorama, Share Shot, Single Shot, Smile Shot; Geo-tagging; Camcorder; DivX®; HD Recording; HD Playback; Video 

Share; TV-Out; Online Image Uploading;  Weight:  11.68 oz;  Memory (Internal): 2GB RAM & 16GB On-Board Memory;  Memory 

(External): microSD, microSDHC up to 32 GB;  CPU: Exynos™ 1.6 GHz Quad-Core;  Display: 8";  Display Resolution: 1280 x 800 

Pixel;  User Interface: Samsung Traditional UI; Widgets; TouchWiz; Smart Unlock; Accelerometer;  Audio: Music Player; 

Compatible Music Files, AAC/AAC+/EAAC+, AC-3 Sound: AMR-NB/WB, FLAC, iMelody, MID, MP3, OGG (vorbis), OTA, 

RTTTL/RTX, SP-MIDI, WAV, WMA, XMF; Audio, Streaming; Ringtones, Polyphonic; MP3/Music Tones;  Video: Video Player; 

Compatible Video Files, 1080p Playback Full HD in 1280 x 800 screen @ 30 fps Video Codec: Divx, H.264, H.263, MPEG4, VC-1, 

VP8, WMV7/8, Sorenson Spark Format: 3GP(MP4), AVI(Divx), FLV, MKV, WEBM, WMV(ASF); Video, Streaming;  Fun and 

Entertainment: Downloadable Content; Wallpapers, Animated; Samsung Widget Gallery;  Business and Office: Microsoft® 

New $479.99 17% $398.39 365 1.22 887276020037

GT-N5110NKYXAR Galaxy Note 8.0 (Wifi) Brown/Black  - Carrier: Wi-Fi only;  Form Factor: Tablet, Touchscreen;  Color: Black/Brown  Operating 

System: Android™ 4.1, Jellybean;  Camera (Front): 1.3MP; Camera (Rear): 5MP;  Features: Auto Focus; Shot Modes, Buddy 

Photo Share, Cartoon, Panorama, Share Shot, Single Shot, Smile Shot; Geo-tagging; Camcorder; DivX®; HD Recording; HD 

Playback; Video Share; TV-Out; Online Image Uploading;  Weight:  11.68 oz;  Memory (Internal): 2GB RAM & 16GB On-Board 

Memory;  Memory (External): microSD, microSDHC up to 32 GB;  CPU: Exynos™ 1.6 GHz Quad-Core;  Display: 8";  Display 

Resolution: 1280 x 800 Pixel;  User Interface: Samsung Traditional UI; Widgets; TouchWiz; Smart Unlock; Accelerometer;  Audio: 

Music Player; Compatible Music Files, AAC/AAC+/EAAC+, AC-3 Sound: AMR-NB/WB, FLAC, iMelody, MID, MP3, OGG (vorbis), 

OTA, RTTTL/RTX, SP-MIDI, WAV, WMA, XMF; Audio, Streaming; Ringtones, Polyphonic; MP3/Music Tones;  Video: Video Player; 

Compatible Video Files, 1080p Playback Full HD in 1280 x 800 screen @ 30 fps Video Codec: Divx, H.264, H.263, MPEG4, VC-1, 

VP8, WMV7/8, Sorenson Spark Format: 3GP(MP4), AVI(Divx), FLV, MKV, WEBM, WMV(ASF); Video, Streaming;  Fun and 

Entertainment: Downloadable Content; Wallpapers, Animated; Samsung Widget Gallery;  Business and Office: Microsoft® 

New $479.99 17% $398.39 365 1.22 887276856452

SM-P6000ZWYXAR Galaxy Note 10.1 2014 Edition 16GB (WiFi) White New $649.99 17% $539.49 365 1.6 887276966670

SM-P6000ZWVXAR Galaxy Note 10.1 2014 Edition 32GB (WiFi) White New $699.99 17% $580.99 365 1.6 887276965109

SM-P6000ZKVXAR Galaxy Note 10.1 2014 Edition 32GB (WiFi) Black New $699.99 17% $580.99 365 1.6 887276965505

SCH-I925EAAVZW Galaxy Note 10.1 LTE (Verizon) - Screen: 10.1";  Display Resolution 1280 x 800;  Memory:  8GB;  New $699.99 17% $580.99 365 2.34 887276024783

Options and Accessories:

EFC-1B1LBECXAR Pouch - Dark Brown (10.1" Galaxy Note and 10.1" Galaxy Tab 2) $34.99 25% $26.24 90 0.7 635753492651

EFC-1E3LDECXAR Pouch (Dark Brown) (7.0" Galaxy Tab 2) $34.99 25% $26.24 90 0.3 635753496345

EFC-1G5SGECXAR Book Cover (Galaxy Tab 2 7.0) New $59.99 25% $44.99 365 0.4 887276010687

EFC-1H8SGECXAR Book Cover (Galaxy Tab 2 10.1) New $69.99 25% $52.49 365 0.7 887276010922

ETC-S1G2BEGXAR S Pen (6.5pi for Built-in Pen Slot) (10.1" Galaxy Note) New $49.99 25% $37.49 365 0.1 635753500905

EFC-1G2NGECXAR Book Cover (Gray) (10.1" Galaxy Note) New $59.99 25% $44.99 90 0.7 887276002880

EFC-1G2NWECXAR Book Cover (White) (10.1" Galaxy Note) New $59.99 25% $44.99 90 0.7 887276002873

EF-BP600BBEGUJ Book Cover (Black) New $69.99 25% $52.49 90 0.6 887276965871

EF-BP600BWEGUJ Book Cover (White) New $69.99 25% $52.49 90 0.6 887276965918

ET-PP600SBEGUJ S Pen (Note 2 10.1) New $34.99 25% $26.24 90 0.5 887276965574

EFC-1B1LBECXAR Pouch - Dark Brown (10.1" Galaxy Note and 10.1" Galaxy Tab 2) New $34.99 25% $26.24 90 0.7 635753492651

EF-BT210BSEGUJ Book Cover - GREY (Galaxy Tab 3 7.0) New $59.99 25% $44.99 365 0.1 887276854793

EF-BT310BBEGUJ Book Cover - BLACK (Galaxy Tab 3 8.0) New $59.99 25% $44.99 365 0.1 887276854854

EF-SN510BSEGUJ Standing Pouch 8" (Galaxy Tab 3 8.0/ Note 8.0) New $49.99 25% $37.49 365 0.1 887276979960

EF-BP520BBEGUJ Book Cover - BLACK (Galaxy Tab 3 10.1) New $59.99 25% $44.99 365 0.1 887276982274

EF-BN510BSEGUJ Book Cover - Grey (Galaxy Note 8.0) New $59.99 25% $44.99 365 0.1 887276979915

ET-PN510SWEPUJ S Pen (Note 8 built-in Pen Slot) (Galaxy Note 8.0) New $34.99 25% $26.24 365 0.1 887276849539

EE-D100TNWEGUJ Desktop Dock (11Pin) (GT3 7.0", GT3 8.0", GT3 10.1", GN 8.0") New $49.99 25% $37.49 365 0.1 887276846880

ETA-U90JBEGXAR Travel Charger (11Pin) (GT3 7.0", GT3 8.0", GT3 10.1", GN 8.0") New $34.99 25% $26.24 365 0.1 887276795386

ET-H10FAUWEGUJ HDMI Adapter (11Pin) (GT3 7.0", GT3 8.0", GT3 10.1", GN 8.0") New $49.99 25% $37.49 365 0.1 887276955872

EPL-AU10WEGXAR USB Adapter (11Pin) (GT3 7.0", GT3 8.0", GT3 10.1", GN 8.0") New $24.99 25% $18.74 365 0.1 887276854502
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Extended Warranty Options:

P-GT-1HXXT0L 2 Years Total Break / Fix with Accidental Damage for Galaxy Tab/Notes GT3 7, GT3 8, GT3 10.1, GT2 7, GT2 10.1, Note 8, Note 

10.1 (16GB), Note 10.1 (32GB), Note 10.1 2014 Ed. (16GB)

Description $119.99 14% $103.19 n/a n/a 8806085074279

P-GT-1HXXT0M 2 Years Total Break / Fix with Accidental Damage for Galaxy Note 10.1 2014 Ed. (32GB) Description $129.99 14% $111.79 n/a n/a 8806085074248

P-GT-1PXXT0L 2 Years Total Break / Fix without ADH for Galaxy Tab/Notes GT3 7, GT3 8, GT3 10.1, GT2 7, GT2 10.1, Note 8, Note 10.1 (16GB), 

Note 10.1 (32GB), Note 10.1 2014 Ed. (16GB)

Description $39.99 14% $34.39 n/a n/a 8806085074293

P-GT-1PXXT0M 2 Years Total Break / Fix without ADH for Galaxy Note 10.1 2014 Ed. (32GB) Description $54.99 14% $47.29 n/a n/a 8806085074354

P-GT-2HXXT0L 3 Years Total Break / Fix with Accidental Damage for Galaxy Tab/Notes GT3 7, GT3 8, GT3 10.1, GT2 7, GT2 10.1, Note 8, Note 

10.1 (16GB), Note 10.1 (32GB), Note 10.1 2014 Ed. (16GB)

Description $179.99 14% $154.79 n/a n/a 8806085074224

P-GT-2HXXT0M 3 Years Total Break / Fix with Accidental Damage for Galaxy Note 10.1 2014 Ed. (32GB) Description $229.99 14% $197.79 n/a n/a 8806085074194

P-GT-2PXXT0L 3 Years Total Break / Fix without ADH for Galaxy Tab/Notes GT3 7, GT3 8, GT3 10.1, GT2 7, GT2 10.1, Note 8, Note 10.1 (16GB), 

Note 10.1 (32GB), Note 10.1 2014 Ed. (16GB)

Description $79.99 14% $68.79 n/a n/a 8806085074262

P-GT-2PXXT0M 3 Years Total Break / Fix without ADH for Galaxy Note 10.1 2014 Ed. (32GB) Description $99.99 14% $85.99 n/a n/a 8806085074309

3


